 2020 HSGC WOMEN’S FIXTURE (4th)  October 10th, 2020    Ballarat District open event

Victorian GA open event

Mixed Club Championships

	OCTOBER

	Wednesday, 7 October 
	$10.00
	October Monthly Medal

	9.30 -9.40

	Stroke

	
	Wednesday, 14 October 

	$10.00
	Doubles Knock Out Rnd 1
	9.30 -9.40

	Match Play

	
	Thursday, 15 October 

	$30.00
	3BBB HSGC Gymkhana
	9.30 -9.50

	Stableford

	
	Wednesday, 21 October 
	
	Doubles Knock Out Rnd 2
	9.30 -9.40

	Match Play

	
	Wednesday, 28 October 
	$10.00
	27 Holes

	8am and
9.30 -9.40
	Stroke



	
	Wednesday, 4 November 2020
	$10.00
	November Monthly Medal
Norma Pilmore Trophy
1st HSGC Club Championships
	9.30 -9.40

	Stroke

	NOVEMBER

	Thursday, 5 November and Friday, 6th November 
	Stroke
	GA HSGC Senior Amateur
	Tee times from 9.30 both days
	

	
	Wednesday, 11 November 

	
	2nd HSGC Club Championships 
	9.30 -9.40

	Stroke

	
	Wednesday, 18 November 

	
	Championship Final Match Play
	9.30 -9.50
 
	Stroke

	
	Saturday, 21 November
	
	Mixed Handicap Championships
	?
	American Foursomes

	
	Wednesday, 25 November 
	$6.00 field

	Medallist of the Year
(field Stroke)
	9.30 -9.40

	Stableford



	DECEMBER
	Wednesday, 2 December 
	$6.00
	Gentsomes
	9.30 -9.40

	Stableford

	
	Friday, 4 December
	TBC
	Golden Putter Women’s
	9.30-9.50
	Par

	
	Wednesday, 9 December 
	
	13 hole; 3 person Ambrose Presentations + Lunch
	9.30 -9.40

	Ambrose



